Educational institution—Private.  

Educational institution—Public.  

Financial institution.  

Food store establishment.  

Funeral services excluding on-site cremation.  

Government institution.  

Mixed-use market (provided the use does not exceed seven thousand five hundred (7,500) square feet).  

Office.  

Recording studio.  

Religious institution.  

Restaurant—Type 1.  

Retail goods establishment.  

Retail services establishment.  

Trade contractor (when having no outside storage).  

Wholesale goods establishment.